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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Watson164
Champion Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.6009.800 38.000
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Teagan Smith163
Champion Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.6259.375 37.650
1 3 5 1 2 

2 

Xophia Gonzalez212
Reflex

8.500 9.100 9.5009.575 36.675
13T 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Caroline Feng161
Champion Gymnastics

8.500 9.400 8.6009.700 36.200
13T 2 2 23T 4 

4 

Rylee Carr160
Champion Gymnastics

8.700 8.675 9.3509.400 36.125
9T 9 4 4 5 

5 

Hannah Tran222
Reflex

8.500 9.250 9.0009.325 36.075
13T 4 6 9T 6 

6 

Sarah Ferrara211
Reflex

9.000 8.850 8.9509.025 35.825
3T 8 12 12 7 

7 

Kennedy Cooper208
Reflex

8.800 8.525 8.8509.225 35.400
7 13 8 14 8 

8 

Charleen Vojacek234
TAAG

8.250 9.075 8.9009.125 35.350
21T 7 9 13 9 

9 

Alana Jefferson215
Reflex

9.100 9.100 8.3508.600 35.150
2 5T 23T 25 10 

10 

Maci Odums218
Reflex

8.750 8.350 8.7258.925 34.750
8 16 15 17 11 

11 

Addison Nunez217
Reflex

8.650 8.225 8.7009.100 34.675
11T 17 10 18T 12 

12 

Zoe Moore230
TAAG

8.700 8.600 8.7008.600 34.600
9T 10 23T 18T 13 

13 

Gabby Mercer229
TAAG

8.100 8.550 9.0508.700 34.400
25 11T 19 7T 14 

14 

Addison Gonzalez226
TAAG

8.450 8.500 8.2009.000 34.150
18 14 13 28 15T

15T

Willow Benedetto224
TAAG

8.300 8.425 8.7508.675 34.150
19T 15 20 16 15T

15T

Madeline Ruhl219
Reflex

8.650 8.175 8.2508.800 33.875
11T 18 17T 27 17 

17 

Madison Dancer209
Reflex

8.300 7.625 9.0008.800 33.725
19T 22 17T 9T 18 

18 

Sasha Spain220
Reflex

8.900 7.200 9.0008.575 33.675
5T 25 25 9T 19 

19 

Jessica Ferrara210
Reflex

8.900 7.550 8.6508.500 33.600
5T 23T 26 21 20 

20 

Kennedi Willis223
Reflex

8.200 7.925 8.8008.625 33.550
24 19 22 15 21 

21 

Reagan Tullos233
TAAG

8.250 7.900 8.7008.650 33.500
21T 20 21 18T 22 

22 

Autumn Terrell221
Reflex

7.950 7.150 9.2008.900 33.200
26 26 16 6 23 

23 

Kendal Duke225
TAAG

7.400 7.700 9.0508.950 33.100
28 21 14 7T 24 

24 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Becky Gundlach213
Reflex

8.250 8.550 7.7008.400 32.900
21T 11T 27T 30 25 

25 

Maritza Martinez228
TAAG

6.650 7.050 9.3009.275 32.275
29 28 7 5 26 

26 

Erin Nunez231
TAAG

8.500 6.500 8.6008.400 32.000
13T 29 27T 23T 27 

27 

Layla Jackson214
Reflex

8.500 5.950 8.6258.225 31.300
13T 30 29 22 28 

28 

Brinley Nelson216
Reflex

6.550 7.550 7.7509.075 30.925
30 23T 11 29 29 

29 

Karsyn St. John232
TAAG

7.750 7.075 8.3007.600 30.725
27 27 30 26 30 

30 
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